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Men / J5 / 15-16
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Garrett Braunton1 56
Cypress

Final: 13.200 12.500 13.50013.550 12.60012.700 78.050

Final: 14.000 12.450 13.50013.750 12.70012.800 79.200

Prelims

Finals

157.250Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.600D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 4.3 / 8.200 4.4 / 9.150 4.4 / 8.3004.0 / 9.500
ND:

3.9 / 8.800D/E: 4.9 / 9.100 4.3 / 8.150 4.4 / 9.350 4.4 / 8.4004.0 / 9.500
ND:

Paul Juda2 64
Buffalo Grove

Final: 13.200 11.200 13.55013.450 13.05013.250 77.700

Final: 12.650 12.700 14.25013.450 13.00013.000 79.050

Prelims

Finals

156.750Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.550D/E: 5.5 / 7.700 3.7 / 7.500 4.4 / 9.050 5.0 / 8.2504.8 / 8.750
ND:

4.5 / 8.500D/E: 5.1 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.700 4.4 / 9.050 5.0 / 8.0004.8 / 9.550
-0.1ND:

Riley Loos3 66
Technique

Final: 13.350 12.100 14.05013.150 12.75011.200 76.600

Final: 13.550 12.650 14.20013.300 11.85012.350 77.900

Prelims

Finals

154.500Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.650D/E: 5.3 / 8.150 4.2 / 7.900 4.2 / 8.950 3.8 / 7.4005.2 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 7.750D/E: 5.2 / 8.350 4.3 / 8.350 4.2 / 9.100 4.2 / 8.1505.2 / 9.000
ND:

Dylan Young4 98
Gymnastics Olympica

Final: 12.900 12.900 13.55012.950 12.50012.700 77.500

Final: 11.550 13.150 14.05012.550 12.90012.650 76.850

Prelims

Finals

154.350Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.400D/E: 4.8 / 8.100 4.0 / 8.900 4.2 / 8.750 4.2 / 8.5004.8 / 8.750
ND:

4.1 / 8.800D/E: 4.8 / 7.050 4.0 / 9.150 4.2 / 8.350 4.2 / 8.4504.8 / 9.250
-0.3ND:

Colt Walker5 72
Acrotex

Final: 13.200 12.500 12.65013.450 12.25012.350 76.400

Final: 13.050 12.350 13.90013.450 12.40012.400 77.550

Prelims

Finals

153.950Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.250D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 4.1 / 8.400 4.4 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.3505.2 / 7.750
-0.3ND:

4.1 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 8.550 4.0 / 8.350 4.4 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.4005.2 / 8.700
-0.3ND:

John Chou6 58
Cypress

Final: 12.200 13.400 13.35011.900 12.20013.350 76.400

Final: 12.500 13.650 13.00012.100 12.80013.100 77.150

Prelims

Finals

153.550Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.400D/E: 4.8 / 7.400 4.9 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.300 4.7 / 8.6504.0 / 9.350
ND:

3.8 / 9.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.000 4.9 / 8.750 3.6 / 8.500 4.7 / 8.4004.0 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

Justin Ah Chow7 87
Universal

Final: 13.150 12.700 13.75013.150 11.20012.850 76.800

Final: 11.700 13.050 12.80013.200 12.55013.150 76.450

Prelims

Finals

153.250Combined Total:

4.3 / 6.900D/E: 4.3 / 8.850 4.6 / 8.100 4.5 / 8.650 4.6 / 8.2504.8 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

4.3 / 8.250D/E: 4.3 / 7.400 4.5 / 8.550 4.5 / 8.700 4.6 / 8.5504.8 / 8.300
-0.3ND:
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Jeremy Bischoff8 53
Wallers GymJam

Final: 13.100 11.900 12.95012.500 12.95012.650 76.050

Final: 13.150 12.350 13.05012.750 12.75012.450 76.500

Prelims

Finals

152.550Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.750D/E: 4.4 / 8.700 3.9 / 8.000 4.0 / 8.500 4.1 / 8.5504.0 / 8.950
ND:

4.2 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.450 4.0 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.3504.0 / 9.050
ND:

Jack Freeman9 89
Cypress

Final: 13.400 10.600 13.90012.600 13.05012.100 75.650

Final: 13.300 11.750 13.25012.650 13.05012.550 76.550

Prelims

Finals

152.200Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.550D/E: 5.1 / 8.600 3.4 / 7.200 4.2 / 8.400 4.3 / 7.8004.8 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

4.5 / 8.550D/E: 5.1 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.450 4.2 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.2504.8 / 8.550
-0.1 -0.1ND:

Samuel Phillips10 90
Gymnastics Olympica

Final: 12.750 12.500 12.60013.100 13.25010.200 74.400

Final: 12.600 12.550 13.55013.050 13.25012.350 77.350

Prelims

Finals

151.750Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.650D/E: 4.9 / 8.250 4.1 / 8.400 4.5 / 8.600 4.3 / 5.9004.8 / 7.800
-0.4ND:

4.6 / 8.650D/E: 4.8 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.450 4.5 / 8.550 4.3 / 8.0504.4 / 9.150
ND:

David Pochinka11 86
WOGA

Final: 11.250 13.100 13.40012.300 10.55013.100 73.700

Final: 12.450 13.100 13.10013.300 11.90013.150 77.000

Prelims

Finals

150.700Combined Total:

3.9 / 6.650D/E: 4.6 / 6.950 4.6 / 8.500 4.6 / 7.700 5.3 / 7.8004.4 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

4.3 / 7.600D/E: 4.6 / 7.850 4.6 / 8.500 4.6 / 8.700 5.3 / 7.8504.4 / 8.700
ND:

Crew Bold12 54
TAG USA

Final: 11.550 11.800 13.65012.600 12.20011.800 73.600

Final: 13.350 12.200 13.50012.450 12.80012.450 76.750

Prelims

Finals

150.350Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.300D/E: 5.1 / 6.450 3.4 / 8.400 4.6 / 8.000 4.6 / 7.2004.8 / 8.850
ND:

4.7 / 8.100D/E: 4.8 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.300 4.6 / 7.850 4.5 / 7.9504.8 / 8.700
ND:

Donte McKinney13 68
Triumph

Final: 12.300 11.350 14.10011.200 12.55012.650 74.150

Final: 12.950 11.800 13.85011.900 12.60012.400 75.500

Prelims

Finals

149.650Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.450D/E: 4.8 / 7.500 3.2 / 8.150 4.5 / 6.700 4.2 / 8.4504.8 / 9.300
ND:

4.1 / 8.500D/E: 4.8 / 8.150 2.9 / 8.900 4.3 / 7.600 4.2 / 8.2004.8 / 9.350
-0.3ND:

Michael Jaroh14 63
Michigan Elite

Final: 11.950 12.200 13.60011.400 12.90012.200 74.250

Final: 11.500 12.350 13.45013.150 12.20012.550 75.200

Prelims

Finals

149.450Combined Total:

4.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 7.350 4.6 / 7.600 4.0 / 7.700 4.5 / 7.7004.8 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

4.6 / 7.600D/E: 4.6 / 6.900 4.5 / 7.850 4.3 / 8.850 4.5 / 8.0504.8 / 8.650
ND:
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Jordan Williams15 75
Liberty

Final: 12.000 9.850 13.60012.500 13.00011.950 72.900

Final: 12.350 11.850 13.45012.600 12.80012.550 75.600

Prelims

Finals

148.500Combined Total:

3.8 / 9.200D/E: 4.7 / 7.300 3.8 / 6.050 3.8 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.4504.8 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 9.000D/E: 4.7 / 7.650 4.2 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.800 3.5 / 9.0504.8 / 8.750
-0.1ND:

Evan Kriley16 65
La Fleurs Tampa

Final: 12.550 12.000 13.60012.400 12.55011.700 74.800

Final: 12.150 11.550 13.25012.750 12.15011.750 73.600

Prelims

Finals

148.400Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.300 4.0 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.0004.8 / 8.800
ND:

4.0 / 8.150D/E: 4.2 / 7.950 3.4 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.9504.8 / 8.450
ND:

David Willett17 84
High Point

Final: 12.700 11.650 12.80013.100 11.80012.350 74.400

Final: 12.150 12.600 13.10012.500 10.50012.250 73.100

Prelims

Finals

147.500Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.100D/E: 4.6 / 8.100 4.5 / 7.150 4.3 / 8.800 3.9 / 8.4504.0 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

3.7 / 6.800D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.200 3.9 / 8.3504.0 / 9.100
ND:

Alan Camillus18 57
Southlake

Final: 12.600 11.950 13.10012.050 11.50012.550 73.750

Final: 12.400 11.550 12.95013.150 11.50011.000 72.550

Prelims

Finals

146.300Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.800D/E: 4.4 / 8.200 4.2 / 7.750 4.4 / 7.650 4.4 / 8.1504.0 / 9.100
ND:

3.7 / 7.800D/E: 4.5 / 8.000 4.0 / 7.550 4.4 / 8.750 4.2 / 6.8004.0 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Kameron Nelson19 70
Hayden's

Final: 12.650 10.450 13.60012.050 11.35012.000 72.100

Final: 12.300 9.850 13.60012.650 11.80012.600 72.800

Prelims

Finals

144.900Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.450D/E: 4.8 / 7.850 3.4 / 7.050 3.7 / 8.350 4.5 / 7.5004.4 / 9.200
ND:

3.9 / 7.900D/E: 5.2 / 7.400 3.3 / 6.550 3.7 / 8.950 4.5 / 8.1004.4 / 9.200
-0.3ND:

Travis Wong20 92
Universal

Final: 10.750 12.250 11.95011.550 12.20011.300 70.000

Final: 11.850 8.450 11.10012.000 12.45012.450 68.300

Prelims

Finals

138.300Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.100D/E: 3.7 / 7.050 4.4 / 7.850 3.3 / 8.250 4.3 / 7.0004.0 / 8.250
-0.3ND:

4.1 / 8.350D/E: 3.9 / 7.950 3.7 / 4.750 4.1 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.1504.0 / 7.400
-0.3ND:

Nehemiah Baker21 50
Flip Force NC

Final: 11.600 10.050 12.70011.350 11.85010.700 68.250

Final: 11.850 9.600 12.80012.250 11.35011.850 69.700

Prelims

Finals

137.950Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.950D/E: 4.7 / 6.900 4.2 / 5.850 4.0 / 7.650 3.7 / 7.0005.2 / 7.800
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.6 / 8.050D/E: 4.7 / 7.250 3.8 / 5.800 4.1 / 8.150 3.8 / 8.0505.2 / 7.900
-0.3-0.1 -0.3ND:
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Yan Inhaber-Courchesne22 62
New England Acad

Final: 12.250 11.750 12.7509.700 10.3507.700 64.500

Final: 11.950 12.050 11.60011.500 9.6509.950 66.700

Prelims

Finals

131.200Combined Total:

4.0 / 6.350D/E: 4.0 / 8.250 3.9 / 7.850 3.7 / 6.300 3.4 / 4.3004.0 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

3.6 / 6.350D/E: 4.0 / 7.950 3.9 / 8.150 3.6 / 7.900 3.5 / 6.4504.0 / 7.600
-0.3ND:

Curran Phillips23 67
PrairieGym

Final: 11.900 10.250 12.90010.500 0.0000.000 45.550

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

45.550Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 4.4 / 7.500 3.9 / 6.350 3.7 / 7.100 0.0 / 0.0004.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


